Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 01

016 - Coffee County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

12/14/2021 3:05:26 PM

General

$1,475,907.83
$40.00
$218,261.70
$0.00
$1,694,209.53

$953,579.02
$204,187.60
$341,965.31
$100,164.48

$71,532.64

$0.00
$41,501.06
$1,712,930.11

$145.00
$0.00
$145.00

($18,575.58)
$9,324,165.42
$9,305,589.84

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$338,198.35
$144,119.80
$32,613.96
$514,932.11

$109,336.17
$50,329.40
$14,339.87
$141,236.27
$23,405.17

$0.00
$38,839.63
$377,486.51

$7,728.81
$6,096.20
$1,632.61

$139,078.21
$1,351,670.76
$1,490,748.97

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$53,653.92
$0.00
$53,653.92

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($53,653.92)
$2,953,390.66
$2,899,736.74

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$17,689.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$17,689.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$17,689.00
$15,560,330.96
$15,578,019.96

$0.00
$0.00
$33,793.06
$0.00
$33,793.06

$10,208.33
$6,715.20
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$16,923.53

$0.00
$639.00
($639.00)

$16,230.53
$194,129.04
$210,359.57

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$1,493,596.83
$338,238.35
$396,174.56
$32,613.96
$2,260,623.70

$1,073,123.52
$261,232.20
$356,305.18
$241,400.75
$94,937.81
$0.00
$53,653.92
$80,340.69
$2,160,994.07

$7,873.81
$6,735.20
$1,138.61

$100,768.24

$29,383,686.84
$29,484,455.08
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