STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 01

016 - Coffee County Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$1,475,907.83	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$17,689.00	\$0.00	\$1,493,596.83
Federal Sources	\$40.00	\$338,198.35	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$338,238.35
Local Sources	\$218,261.70	\$144,119.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$33,793.06	\$396,174.56
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$32,613.96	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$32,613.96
Total Revenues:	\$1,694,209.53	\$514,932.11	\$0.00	\$17,689.00	\$33,793.06	\$2,260,623.70
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$953,579.02	\$109,336.17	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10,208.33	\$1,073,123.52
Instructional Support Services	\$204,187.60	\$50,329.40	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,715.20	\$261,232.20
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$341,965.31	\$14,339.87	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$356,305.18
Auxiliary Services	\$100,164.48	\$141,236.27	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$241,400.75
General Administrative Services	\$71,532.64	\$23,405.17	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$94,937.81
Capital Outlay						\$0.00
Debt Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$53,653.92	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$53,653.92
Other Expenditures	\$41,501.06	\$38,839.63	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$80,340.69
Total Expenditures:	\$1,712,930.11	\$377,486.51	\$53,653.92	\$0.00	\$16,923.53	\$2,160,994.07
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$145.00	\$7,728.81	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7,873.81
Other Fund Uses:	\$0.00	\$6,096.20	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$639.00	\$6,735.20
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	\$145.00	\$1,632.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$639.00)	\$1,138.61
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	(\$18,575.58)	\$139,078.21	(\$53,653.92)	\$17,689.00	\$16,230.53	\$100,768.24
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$9,324,165.42	\$1,351,670.76	\$2,953,390.66	\$15,560,330.96	\$194,129.04	\$29,383,686.84
Ending Fund Balance:	\$9,305,589.84	\$1,490,748.97	\$2,899,736.74	\$15,578,019.96	\$210,359.57	\$29,484,455.08

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.